
Division: BOYS VARSITY Finishers: 22 of 26
Team 
Place

Bib Name Age Adj 
Place

Cum 
Place

Gun 
Elapsed

Cum Time Time Back

Rank: 1      ST CHARLES EAST Team Score: 15 Team Time: 01:16:27 Team Avg Time: 00:15:17.697
1 25 MICAH WILSON 11 1 1 00:14:48 00:14:48 00:00:00.00
2 23 LUKE SCHILDMEYER 12 2 3 00:14:57 00:29:45 00:00:08.98
3 21 ZACK LOOMIS 12 3 6 00:15:03 00:44:48 00:00:15.38
4 24 TYLER TOBIN 12 4 10 00:15:48 01:00:36 00:01:00.66
5 20 MITCH GARCIA 10 5 15 00:15:51 01:16:27 00:01:03.03
6 22 CONNOR MURPHY 12 6 21 00:16:22 01:32:49 00:01:34.57
7 19 MATTHEW CONNELL 12 8 29 00:16:36 01:49:25 00:01:48.69
8 26 JOSEPH XOTLA 11 (> 7) 00:16:48 02:06:13 00:02:00.91

Rank: 2      GENEVA Team Score: 52 Team Time: 01:25:10 Team Avg Time: 00:17:02.304
1 9 BRADY AHERN 11 7 7 00:16:28 00:16:28 00:00:00.00
2 14 COLBY CORONADO 12 9 16 00:16:47 00:33:15 00:00:19.56
3 16 ANTHONY ROSS 10 11 27 00:17:00 00:50:15 00:00:32.54
4 13 ADAM COATS 12 12 39 00:17:09 01:07:24 00:00:41.00
5 15 DAVID ROEDER 10 13 52 00:17:46 01:25:10 00:01:18.04
6 11 JACOB CABALLERO 12 14 66 00:18:50 01:44:00 00:02:22.74

Rank: 3      GLENBARD NORTH Team Score: 76 Team Time: 01:34:56 Team Avg Time: 00:18:59.876
1 5 DANIEL GALLEGOS 11 10 10 00:16:49 00:16:49 00:00:00.00
2 3 TYLER CRAIG 11 15 25 00:18:54 00:35:43 00:02:04.95
3 7 HARRY LLOBRERA 12 16 41 00:19:26 00:55:09 00:02:36.87
4 1 KAMERON ALWAN 12 17 58 00:19:48 01:14:57 00:02:58.29
5 2 JOSEPH CHAIDEZ 12 18 76 00:19:59 01:34:56 00:03:09.49
6 4 JASON FLORES 12 19 95 00:21:04 01:56:00 00:04:14.09

Event Name: Glenbard North DKC Varsity Quad
Team Report Gun Elapsed
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